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Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

21 / 8 12 / 5

REAL MADRID v CHELSEA
Santiago Bernabéu

Head-to-head
Drawn 2Won 1 Won 4

55 45

4703
48
56.3%
141
Total shots / Shots on target

4011
42

56.8%
124

Team statistics (8 matches)

Source: UEFA *Eliminated from competition Picture: Getty Images © GRAPHIC NEWS

GOAL DROUGHT: Despite recruiting
wealth of attacking talent, Chelsea must
reignite goal threat against clinical Real Madrid,
who routed Barcelona 4-0 in Spanish Cup
Champions League 2022-23: Most attacks

446
430

410

459
Man City
Real Madrid
Liverpool*
Chelsea
Bayern

Goals: 22 (Conversion ratio 4.1%)
21 (Ratio 4.6%)
19 (Ratio 4.3%)
12 (Ratio 2.8%)
21 (Ratio 5.1%)

529

Frank Lampard 
Chelsea interim manager


